
CHILD PROTECTION POSTING DOCKET FOR GULF COAST CHILDREN’S COURT
Judge's Name: 06/05/2026

19County: Case Count:

Date: Charles Griffin

Harris

Order Docket
Hearing 

Time
Hearing Type 

*Extension Type* Cause Number Style

Earliest 
TMC 

Granted

Earliest 
Dismissal 

Date Attorneys/CASA Future Hearings

1 AM 09:00 AM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2024-01006J ITIO E. Garcia
Fitch, Bonnie - AAL

2 AM 09:00 AM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2023-00628J ITIO Santee
Cooper, James - AAL

3 AM 09:00 AM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2019-04092J ITIO Lackey
CASA
Phea, Angela - AAL

4 AM 09:00 AM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2021-01843J ITIO A Ruiz
Smith, Jennifer - AAL

5 AM 09:00 AM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2022-01389J ITIO Kalam
Graul, Kathryn - AAL

6 AM 09:00 AM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2024-01997J ITIO J. Rodriguez
Graul, Kathryn - AAL

7 AM 09:00 AM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2022-00874J ITIO Gordon
Glick, Evan - AAL

8 AM 09:00 AM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2023-00007J ITIO Davis
Glick, Evan - AAL

9 AM 09:00 AM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2024-02572J ITIO Cross
Glick, Evan - AAL

10 AM 09:00 AM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2024-02416J ITIO D. Jones
McAlister, Sean - AAL

11 AM 09:00 AM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2024-01937J ITIO S. Mendoza
Tran, Thao - AAL
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12 AM 09:00 AM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2024-03113J ITIO Infant Gonzales
McAlister, Sean - AAL

13 AM 09:00 AM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2024-02705J ITIO I. White
Craig, Michael - AAL

14 AM 09:00 AM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2024-00908J ITIO Frohm
Oruaga, Dorothy - AAL

15 AM 09:00 AM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2024-01448J ITIO P. Williams
Schaffer, Joann - AAL

16 AM 09:00 AM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2024-01930J ITIO Mitchell & Grant
Phea, Angela - AAL

17 AM 09:00 AM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2022-01137J ITIO Esbobar
Jereb, Theodore - AAL

18 AM 09:00 AM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2024-02322J ITIO Perez
Nelson, Mitchel - AAL

19 AM 09:00 AM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2024-01439J ITIO Brinkley (Randle)
Glick, Evan - AAL


